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ENJOY A BROAD SELECTION
OF INDEPENDENT MOVIES 

CRITICALLY ACCLAIMED 
FESTIVAL FILMS, WORLD 

CINEMA CLASSICS AND MORE 
WITH THE NEW AD-BASED 

LINEAR FEED.



CLASSIC
MASTERPIECES
The most outstanding directors of all time:
Kurosawa, Hitchcock, Buñuel, Fellini, Bergman, 
Bertolucci,  Protazanov, Eisenstein, Visconti, De Sica, 
Murnau, Wood,  Ming-liang, Lang and many others

A unique selection of films that have been nominated for 
or  received cinema’s most prestigious awards: Oscars, the 
Palm  d’Or in Cannes, the Golden Lion in Venice, Berlinale

Popular movies from around the world geared 
towards all who appreciate the art of cinema.  
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Movies never before screened  
on mainstream movie  
channels

BRAVE,
INDEPENDENT 
FILMS

Fresh films from Europe, the US,  Asia and Africa, acquired 
from  various international distributors:  Capricci, 
Adriana Chiesa  Enterprises, Films Sans Frontieres,  Wide 
Management, Factory 25,  Open Reel, Mappeal, Princ Films  
and much more
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CHANNEL
INFO

FILMSTREAM

260 HOURS of new
programming per year

24x7 LIVE BROADCAST  
CURRENT LIBRARY +200 TITLES

SPECIAL PROGRAMMING  
CYCLES FOR PREMIERES
E.G. MASTERS OF CINEMA,  
FESTIVAL FAVOURITES ETC.

LOCALISATION WITH 
ENGLISH SUBTITLES  
AVAILABLE WORLDWIDE
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AVAILABILITY:  24/7
LIVE ON: 
SAMSUNG TV+,  PLUTO 
TV LATAM , RAKUTEN 
TV EUROPE,
PLEX TV 

TIME TO LAUNCH:  
APPROX. 1 MONTH  
FROM COMMERCIAL  
AGREEMENT
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MULTI DEVICE
& PLATFORM
AVAILABILITY
WORLDWIDE PRESENCE

Available Platforms:
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REGIONAL SALES  
CONTACTS  
and offices

AFRICA
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

ASIA PACIFIC
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

BALKAN COUNTRIES
Nevena Stojičić
Koste Novakovića 19a, 11050 
Zvezdara, BELGRADE Serbia 
+381643473886 
nevena.stojicic@spiintl.com 
Murat Muratoglu 
Orman Sokak No:1 Kurucesme 
ISTANBUL 34345  
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th floor.
VARNA 9000
Hristo Panteleev
+359 88 967 3161
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

BRAZIL
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

ARGENTINA, PARAGUAY, 
URUGUAY
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.comzehle@
spiintl.com

BELGIUM
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

MARKETING WORLDWIDE
Orman Sokak no: 1 
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
TURKEY
Haymi Behar
haymi.behar@spiintl.com

ESTONIA, LATVIA,
& LITHUANIA
Žalioji g.33
Virbališkių km,
LT-53458 KAUNO RAJONAS

Žilvinas Balandis
+37061132927
zilvinas.balandis@spiintl.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th floor.
VARNA 9000
Hristo Panteleev
+359 88 967 3161
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
Jindřišská 16,
110 00 PRAHA 1
SLOVAKIA
Zámocká 3,
811 01 BRATISLAVA
Adrian Gumulák
+420 607 057 016
adrian.gumulak@spiintl.com
Petr Moravec
+420 602 176 477
petr.moravec@spiintl.com

FRANCE
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

COLOMBIA, VENEZUELA,
ECUADOR AND PANAMA
Carlos Boshell
+571 642 0068
+57 310 813 9807
cboshell@mbanetworks.tv zehle@
spiintl.com

CHILE
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.comze

ISRAEL 
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

GREECE
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

LATIN AMERICA 
AND CARIBBEAN
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

MIDDLE EAST 
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

PORTUGAL, ITALY,  
SCANDINAVIA, SPAIN, 
ANGOLA, MOZAMBIQUE, 
CAPE VERDE, 
Filipe Barbosa
+351 935 431 011
filipe.barbosa@spiintl.comFILMBOX +

Orman Sokak no: 1 
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
TURKEY
Haymi Behar
haymi.behar@spiintl.com

HUNGARY
Róbert Károly krt
96-100 BUDAPEST
Tamas Fulop
+36 204 215 684
tamas.fulop@spiintl.com
Attila Nyeste
+36 20 499 7997
attila.nyeste@spiintl.com
Borbala Arany
+36 30 414 7766
borbala.arany@spiintl.com

ROMANIA
45 Unirii Blv. Bl. E3, Sc4,  
Ap. 89, sector 3, BUCHAREST
Alina Tanase
+40 (0) 766 67 78 39
alina.tanase@spiintl.com

RUSSIA
Prospect Marshala Zhukova, 2, 
pom. I, kom. 20a, 
MOSCOW, 123308, 
Murat Muratoğlu
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com 
Irina Divnogortseva
+ 7 910 442 42 48
irina.divnogortseva@spiintl.com 

TURKEY
Orman sokak no: 1
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

UK, IRELAND
Building 3, Chiswick Park
566 Chiswick High Street
LONDON W4 5YA
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

UKRAINE
Of. 73, 36 Belostotskogo str.
Dnepropetrovsk 49098 
ТОВ «ВІА МЕДІА»
+38 044 364 94 75
viamedia@viamedia.tv

USA
99 Hudson Street 5th Floor
Suite 524
NEW YORK N.Y. 10013
Stacey Sobel
+1 212 673-5103
stacey.sobel@spiintl.com

LUXEMBOURG
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

NETHERLANDS
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 6891297
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

GERMANY
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

POLAND
Puławska 435A
02-801 WARSAW
Jacek Koskowski
jkoskowski@kinopolska.pl
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